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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
20 TREINO - SENIOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:37:20

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

02/05/2024 16:37 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 51.686 +0.407 16:44:52.990 9 52.524 +1.059 16:49:22.86
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 6 51.684 +0.405 16:45:44.674 10 52.750 +1.285 16:50:15.6
1 55.598 +4.606 16:40:05.776 7 4:28.445 +3:37.166 16:50:13.119 11 5:23.079 +4:31.614 16:55:38.6¢
2 53.701 +2.709 16:40:59.477 8 53.446 +2.167 16:51:06.565 12 53.039 +1.574 16:56:31.7
3 52.523 +1.531 16:41:52.000 9 51.909 +0.630 16:51:58.474 13 52.391 +0.926 16:57:24.12
4 52.604 +1.612 16:42:44.604 10 51.571 +0.292 16:52:50.045 14 51.890 +0.425 16:58:16.01
5 51.858 +0.866 16:43:36.462 1" 51.430 +0.151 16:53:41.475 15 51.526 +0.061 16:59:07.54
6 51.721 +0.729 16:44:28.183 12 54.412 +3.133 16:54:35.887 16 51.775 +0.310 16:59:59.31
7 51.685 +0.693 16:45:19.868 13 4:11.898 +3:20.619 16:58:47.785 17 51.626 +0.161 17:00:50.9¢
8 4:59.454 +4:08.462 16:50:19.322 14 51.653 +0.374 16:59:39.438 18 17:01:42.4"
9 51.776 +0.784 16:51:11.098 15 17:00:30.717 19 51.663 +0.198 17:02:34.07
10 51.214 +0.222 16:52:02.312 16 51.353 +0.074 17:01:22.070
1 51.065 +0.073 16:52:53.377 17 51.304 +0.025 17:02:13.374 (101) JONATHAN LOUIS
12 16:53:44.369 18 51.356 +0.077 17:03:04.730 1 54.153 +2.665 16:38:33.45
13 51.021 +0.029 16:54:35.390 2 52.915 +1.427 16:39:26.37
14 4:37.492 +3:46.500 16:59:12.882 (102) ALAN SYNTHES 3 52.839 +1.351 16:40:19.2°
15 51.298 +0.306 17:00:04.180 1 56.050 +4.770 16:39:51.709 4 52.547 +1.059 16:41:11.75
16 51.072 +0.080 17:00:55.252 2 52.391 +1.A1 16:40:44.100 5 52.335 +0.847 16:42:04.0¢
17 51.093 +0.101 17:01:46.345 3 51.980 +0.700 16:41:36.080 6 52.471 +0.983 16:42:56.56
18 51.476 +0.484 17:02:37.821 4 51.931 +0.651 16:42:28.011 7 52.157 +0.669 16:43:48.7-
5 51.878 +0.598 16:43:19.889 8 52.189 +0.701 16:44:40.9
(311) JOAO CUNHA 6 51.745 +0.465 16:44:11.634 9 52.230 +0.742 16:45:33.14
1 59.807 +8.648 16:39:26.025 7 51.837 +0.557 16:45:03.471 10 5:23.896 +4:32.408 16:50:57.0¢
2 56.694 +5.535 16:40:22.719 8 6:09.959 +5:18.679 16:51:13.430 11 54.736 +3.248 16:51:51.77
3 56.134 +4.975 16:41:18.853 9 51.961 +0.681 16:52:05.391 12 51.986 +0.498 16:52:43.7°
4 56.306 +5.147 16:42:15.159 10 51.720 +0.440 16:52:57.111 13 51.551 +0.063 16:53:35.3C
5 53.027 +1.868 16:43:08.186 1" 51.609 +0.329 16:53:48.720 14 51.525 +0.037 16:54:26.82
6 54.400 +3.241 16:44:02.586 12 51.560 +0.280 16:54:40.280 15 16:55:18.3:
7 1:51.491 +1:00.332 16:45:54.077 13 51.478 +0.198 16:55:31.758 16 3:33.326 +2:41.838 16:58:51.6
8 52.730 +1.571 16:46:46.807 14 51.391 +0.111 16:56:23.149 17 51.633 +0.145 16:59:43.2¢
9 52.345 +1.186 16:47:39.152 15 16:57:14.429 18 51.650 +0.162 17:00:34.9:
10 4:35.037 +3:43.878 16:52:14.189 16 51.320 +0.040 16:58:05.749 19 51.552 +0.064 17:01:26.4¢
1 52.298 +1.139 16:53:06.487 17 51.478 +0.198 16:58:57.227 20 51.640 +0.152 17:02:18.1:
12 51.557 +0.398 16:53:58.044 18 51.422 +0.142 16:59:48.649
13 51.255 +0.096 16:54:49.299 19 2:33.908 +1:42.628 17:02:22.557 (11) GAETANO DI MAURO
14 16:55:40.458 1 54.248 +2.759 16:40:52.74
15 52.691 +1.532 16:56:33.149 (205) VINICIUS CORBO 2 52.750 +1.261 16:41:45.4¢
16 51.218 +0.059 16:57:24.367 1 55.315 +4.019 16:40:06.560 3 52.255 +0.766 16:42:37.7¢
2 53.504 +2.208 16:41:00.064 4 51.776 +0.287 16:43:29.5¢
(91) LUCCA CROCCE 3 52.039 +0.743 16:41:52.103 5 51.562 +0.073 16:44:21.0¢
1 54.152 +2.917 16:39:43.245 4 52.132 +0.836 16:42:44.235 6 51.695 +0.206 16:45:12.7¢
2 52.599 +1.364 16:40:35.844 5 51.566 +0.270 16:43:35.801 7 51.606 +0.117 16:46:04.3¢
3 52.118 +0.883 16:41:27.962 6 51.889 +0.593 16:44:27.690 8 51.612 +0.123 16:46:56.0C(
4 51.954 +0.719 16:42:19.916 7 4:02.102 +3:10.806 16:48:29.792 9 2:36.885 +1:45.396 16:49:32.8¢
5 51.747 +0.512 16:43:11.663 8 52.024 +0.728 16:49:21.816 10 51.780 +0.291 16:50:24.67
6 51.697 +0.462 16:44:03.360 9 51.450 +0.154 16:50:13.266 1 51.698 +0.209 16:51:16.3€
7 51.730 +0.495 16:44:55.090 10 51.549 +0.253 16:51:04.815 12 51.704 +0.215 16:52:08.07
8 51.775 +0.540 16:45:46.865 1" 51.508 +0.212 16:51:56.323 13 51.731 +0.242 16:52:59.8(
9 5:04.845 +4:13.610 16:50:51.710 12 51.507 +0.211 16:52:47.830 14 16:53:51.2¢
10 54.697 +3.462 16:51:46.407 13 51.410 +0.114 16:53:39.240 15 51.714 +0.225 16:54:43.0C
1 51.805 +0.570 16:52:38.212 14 4:23.859 +3:32.563 16:58:03.099 16 2:06.514 +1:15.025 16:56:49.52
12 16:53:29.447 15 51.641 +0.345 16:58:54.740 17 51.769 +0.280 16:57:41.2¢
13 51.312 +0.077 16:54:20.759 16 51.483 +0.187 16:59:46.223 18 51.779 +0.290 16:58:33.06
14 51.361 +0.126 16:55:12.120 17 51.476 +0.180 17:00:37.699 19 51.618 +0.129 16:59:24.6¢
15 51.252 +0.017 16:56:03.372 18 51.365 +0.069 17:01:29.064 20 51.575 +0.086 17:00:16.26
16 2:22.869 +1:31.634 16:58:26.241 19 51.296 17:02:20.360 21 51.574 +0.085 17:01:07.8:
17 51.553 +0.318 16:59:17.794
18 51.421 +0.186 17:00:09.215 (113) RAFAEL PASTORELLO (346) ERICK LUTUM
19 51.511 +0.276 17:01:00.726 1 54.380 +2.915 16:39:40.261 1 53.433 +1.847 16:39:38.1¢
20 53.493 +2.258 17:01:54.219 2 54.811 +3.346 16:40:35.072 2 52.391 +0.805 16:40:30.54
3 53.767 +2.302 16:41:28.839 3 52.027 +0.441 16:41:22.57
(28) ANDRE NICASTRO 4 52.375 +0.910 16:42:21.214 4 51.946 +0.360 16:42:14.5:
1 52.755 +1.476 16:41:25.875 5 52.366 +0.901 16:43:13.580 5 52.019 +0.433 16:43:06.54
2 51.916 +0.637 16:42:17.791 6 52.223 +0.758 16:44:05.803 6 51.870 +0.284 16:43:58.4"
3 51.885 +0.606 16:43:09.676 7 52.558 +1.093 16:44:58.361 7 51.825 +0.239 16:44:50.2°
4 51.628 +0.349 16:44:01.304 8 3:31.984 +2:40.519 16:48:30.345 8 51.861 +0.275 16:45:42.0¢
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
20 TREINO - SENIOR

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:37:20

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/05/2024 16:37 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
9 51.682 +0.096 16:46:33.779
10 51.802 +0.216 16:47:25.581
" 51.743 +0.157 16:48:17.324
12 3:59.532 +3:07.946 16:52:16.856
13 51.724 +0.138 16:53:08.580
14 51.602 +0.016 16:54:00.182
15 51.774 +0.188 16:54:51.956
16 16:55:43.542
17 51.697 +0.111 16:56:35.239
18 51.628 +0.042 16:57:26.867
19 51.765 +0.179 16:58:18.632
(72) DOUGLAS HIAR
1 54.492 +2.829 16:38:38.826
2 53.018 +1.355 16:39:31.844
3 52.725 +1.062 16:40:24.569
4 52.559 +0.896 16:41:17.128
5 52.612 +0.949 16:42:09.740
6 52.405 +0.742 16:43:02.145
7 52.332 +0.669 16:43:54.477
8 52.178 +0.515 16:44:46.655
9 52.094 +0.431 16:45:38.749
10 4:32.521 +3:40.858 16:50:11.270
" 54.763 +3.100 16:51:06.033
12 52.678 +1.015 16:51:58.711
13 51.898 +0.235 16:52:50.609
14 16:53:42.272
15 51.752 +0.089 16:54:34.024
16 51.763 +0.100 16:55:25.787
17 3:55.291 +3:03.628 16:59:21.078
18 51.955 +0.292 17:00:13.033
19 51.870 +0.207 17:01:04.903
20 51.928 +0.265 17:01:56.831
21 51.828 +0.165 17:02:48.659
(84) FERNANDO CROCCE
1 59.340 +7.455 16:39:05.401
2 57.611 +5.726 16:40:03.012
3 57.541 +5.656 16:41:00.553
4 53.951 +2.066 16:41:54.504
5 53.377 +1.492 16:42:47.881
6 53.113 +1.228 16:43:40.994
7 3:27.854 +2:35.969 16:47:08.848
8 55.208 +3.323 16:48:04.056
9 53.272 +1.387 16:48:57.328
10 52.600 +0.715 16:49:49.928
1" 52.392 +0.507 16:50:42.320
12 52.370 +0.485 16:51:34.690
13 52.235 +0.350 16:52:26.925
14 52.136 +0.251 16:53:19.061
15 52.129 +0.244 16:54:11.190
16 3:44.776 +2:52.891 16:57:55.966
17 52.388 +0.503 16:58:48.354
18 52.080 +0.195 16:59:40.434
19 17:00:32.319
20 52.018 +0.133 17:01:24.337
21 51.928 +0.043 17:02:16.265
22 52.297 +0.412 17:03:08.562
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